Bend Fittings
TUBE/PIPE Clean
2 UNION METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
TUBE/PIPE Clean BEND Fittings
How to Order
PIPE SIZE(A-SIZE)
WELD BEVEL END MANUFACTURE FORM
TUBE SIZE(INCH-SIZE)
Tube & Pipe
O.D.
Uni-Lok Type Product
Type
BEND Fitting
U : Primet-VIM/VAR
Blank : SUS316(Single)
U4 : SUS304
Blank : BA
P : EP
A : AP
T : Tube
P : Pipe
INNER SURFACE LEVEL DESIGNATIONS
O.D. Designations
04 ES PU B T U- -
UE 90。Long Elbow
ES 90。Short Elbow
EC 45。Elbow
UT Long Tee
ST Short Tee
RT Reducing Tee
CP Cap
RD Reducer
CR Cap Reducer
Normal
Pipe
Outside
Diameter at
End
Wall Thickness
at End
Straight
End
Length
Thinning Length
O.D.
T
L
J
5S 10S 5S 10S
8A 13.8 1.20 1.65 29 4 7
10A 17.3 1.20 1.65 36 4 7
15A 21.7 1.65 2.10 36 5 7
20A 27.2 1.65 2.10 36 5 7
25A 34.0 1.65 2.80 36 5 7
32A 42.7 1.65 2.80 46 5 7
40A 48.6 1.65 2.80 46 5 7
50A 60.5 1.65 2.80 46 5 7
65A 76.3 2.10 3.00 51 6 11
80A 89.1 2.10 3.00 51 6 11
100A 114.3 2.10 3.00 51 6 11
Normal
Tube
Outside
Diameter
at End
Wall Thickness
at End
Straight End
Length
Thinning
Length
O.D. T(T1, T2) L J
1/4" 6.35 1.0 (0.89) 29 4
3/8" 9.53 1.0 (0.89) 36 4